TECHNOLOGY

ADM12914-1ARQZ-RL7
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

ADM12914-1ARQZ-RL7 Price

ADM12914-1ARQZ-RL7 Details PDF

ADM12914-1ARQZ-RL7

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

IC MONITOR QUAD UV/OV 16QSOP
500 pcs in stock

ADM12914-1ARQZ-RL7.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of ADM12914-1ARQZ-RL7

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

ADM12914-1ARQZ-RL7
ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

Tape & Reel (TR)

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Voltage - Threshold Adjustable/Selectable Type
Supplier Device Package 16-QSOP Series
Reset Timeout Adjustable/Selectable Reset

Packaging

Output

Operating Temperature
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 10 Weeks

Detailed Description

Tape & Reel (TR)

Open Drain or Open Collector

-40°C ~ 125°C (TA)

Supervisor Open Drain or Open Collector 4 Channel 16-QSOP

Package / Case

Other Names

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL)

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

Base Part Number

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC MONITOR QUAD UV/QV 16QSOP

500

Multi-Voltage Supervisor

Active Low

16-SSOP (0.154", 3.90mm Width)

ADM12914-1ARQZ-RL7-ND
ADM12914-1ARQZ-RL7TR

Number of Voltages Monitored 4

1 (Unlimited)

ADM12914

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

ADM12914-1ARQZ-RL7 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find ADM12914-1ARQZ-RL7 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order ADM12914-
1ARQZ-RL7 with warrantied and confidence. RFQ ADM12914-1ARQZ-RL7 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for ADM12914-1ARQZ-RL7
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ADM12914-1ARQZ-RL7 Stock
ADM12914-1ARQZ-RL7 Inventory
Inquiry ADM12914-1ARQZ-RL7

ADM12914-1ARQZ-RL7 Datasheet

ADM12914-1ARQZ-RL7 Price
ADM12914-1ARQZ-RL7 Digikey
ADM12914-1ARQZ-RL7 Image

Download ADM12914-1ARQZ-RL7 Datasheet

Description

IC MONITOR QUAD UV/OV 16QSOP

IC CTRLR HOT SWAP 12BIT 32LFCSP

IC MONITOR QUAD UV/QV 14TSSOP

IC MONITOR QUAD UV/QV 16LFCSP

IC ENERGY MON HOT-SWAP 32-LFCSP

IC ENERGY MON HOT-SWAP 20-LFCSP

IC MONITOR QUAD UV/QV 16LFCSP

ADM1278-1AU2 AD

IC MONITOR QUAD UV/QOV 16LFCSP

IC ENERGY MON HOT-SWAP 32-LFCSP

IC MONITOR QUAD UV/OV 16QSOP

IC CTRLR HOT SWAP 12BIT 32LFCSP

IC MONITOR QUAD UV/QV 14TSSOP

IC MONITOR QUAD UV/QV 14TSSOP

IC MONITOR QUAD UV/OV 16QSOP

IC ENERGY MON HOT-SWAP 20-LFCSP

IC MONITOR QUAD UV/QV 16LFCSP

IC MONITOR QUAD UV/QOV 14TSSOP

ADM1278-2ACPZ-U3 ADI

IC CTRLR HOT SWAP 12BIT 32LFCSP

ADM12914-1ARQZ-RL7 Electronics
Supplier ADM12914-1ARQZ-RL7
ADM12914-1ARQZ-RL7 Picture

Manufacturer

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Manufacturer

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

AD

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

Quantity

2 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

179 pcs

115 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

846 pcs

500 pcs

1914 pcs

113 pcs

411 pcs

500 pcs

96 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

93 pcs

565 pcs

173 pcs

ADM12914-1ARQZ-RL7 Components

Order ADM12914-1ARQZ-RL7 Online

ADM12914-1ARQZ-RL7 PDF
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